2/21/2020 Service Notice For Case: 19-1582-TP-COC

CASE NUMBER: 19-1582-TP-COC
CASE DESCRIPTION: Staff of the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio v. Frontier North Inc.

DATE OF SERVICE: 2/21/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: £ / 2!/ 20

Sign Here: DMm
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
none *Harris, Matthew R Mr.
CWA o
20525 Center Ridge Rd. 3 ° a
Suite 700 gugd
Cleveland,0H 44116 o 4
Phone:(440)333-6363 | w~L
Fax:4403331491 g a1
Email:mrharris@cwa-union.org ¥o "j ‘“
none *Mallarnee, Patricia J Ms. E »', ,§ §
Ohio Consumers' Counsel ::3 B e
65 E. State St. 85 5 &
7th Floor g = 3
Columbus,OH 43215 5 .;3 £
Phone:614-466-1310 Shg
Email:patricia.mallarnee@occ.ohio.gov ’.E.:‘ § g
Eow |
none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms. 8 a = %
Ohio Attorney General a § 84
30 East Broad Street o o %’ E
Columbus,OH 43215 2053

Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov
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none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Noble, Michele L
Squire Patton Boggs LLP
41 S. High Street
Suite 2000
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)365-2722
Fax:(614)365.2499
Email:michele.noble@squirepb.com

none *Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Stewart, Robert E Mr.
Frontier Communications
224 W Exchange

Owosso,MI 48867
Phone:989-723-0277
Fax:989-723-5939
Email:robert.e.stewart@ftr.com

none *King, Kelli C Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none O'BRIEN, ANGELA
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,0OH 43215
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none
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Phone:614-466-9531
Email: ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

BOJKO, KIMBERLY W
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP
280 NORTH HIGH STREET, SUITE 1300

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4124

Fax:614-365-9145
Email:BOJKO@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

INTERVENOR
: PARTY OF RECORD . ATTORNEY
COMMUNICATIONS WORKERS OF AMERICA *Harris, Matthew R Mr.
CWA
20525 CENTER RIDGE ROAD 20525 Center Ridge Rd.
ROOM 700 Suite 700
CLEVELAND,OH 44116-3453 Cleveland,OH 44116
Phone:440-333-6363 Phone:(440)333-6363
Fax:440-333-1491 Fax:4403331491

Email:www.cwad4.org

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
ANGELA O'BRIEN
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9531

Email:mrharris@cwa-union.org

NONE

Email: ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

PARTY OF RECORD
FRONTIER NORTH INC
ROBERT STEWART
224 W EXCHANGE

OWOSSO,MI 48867
Phone:989-723-0277

RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY
NONE
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